
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 599,507,249

 16,739,191

 1,726,446
 14,516,040

 16,345,611

 17,691,527

 387,393

 2

 6,185

 393,580

 10,376,631

 74,925,793

 10,736,471

 350,949

 363,234,183

 61,094,976

 62,041,512

 11,614,373

 5,019,351

 503,004,395

 10,489,641

 305,262 pounds of extract MAR 2011 350,949 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 16,987,652

 14,212,648
 1,658,845

 15,972,829

 377,355

 27

 6,865

 384,247

 9,966,030

 366,733,254

 60,991,969

 59,991,160

 10,220,654

 2,762,670

 61,007,512

 7,932,387

 320,406

 11,678,127

 581,638,139

 500,699,707

 16,357,076

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  103,125  101,336
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        Total Non-Grain products  96,502,854  80,938,432

 292,331 pounds of extract 320,406 Pounds of hops is equivalent to MAR 2010
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 1,684,202,033

 42,760,732

 4,179,886
 37,524,157

 41,820,189

 46,947,523

 932,637

 2

 7,904

 940,543

 30,412,944

 212,105,554

 24,423,226

 923,533

 993,661,998

 173,729,653

 224,908,567

 20,780,427

 7,187,604

 1,420,268,249

 26,481,471

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 46,315,568

 37,983,134
 4,214,673

 42,309,129

 865,142

 27

 8,497

 873,666

 30,107,094

 1,002,631,806

 172,184,127

 174,893,727

 18,078,778

 5,938,978

 155,034,724

 17,604,871

 860,400

 31,238,829

 1,578,466,240

 1,373,727,416

 43,182,795

 116,146  111,322

 263,933,784  204,738,824
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


