

## **DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY**

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

## STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Report Symbol:

Report Date:

10-JUN-2011

Page: 1 of 1

TTB S 5130-03-2011

Reporting Period: March 2011

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	17,691,527	16,987,652	46,947,523	46,315,568
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	14,516,040	14,212,648	37,524,157	37,983,134
In barrels and kegs	1,726,446	1,658,845	4,179,886	4,214,673
Tax Determined, Premises Use	103,125	101,336	116,146	111,322
Sub Total Taxable	16,345,611	15,972,829	41,820,189	42,309,129
Tax-free				
For export	387,393	377,355	932,637	865,142
For vessels and aircraft	2	27	2	27
Consumed on brewery premises	6,185	6,865	7,904	8,497
Sub Total Tax- Free	393,580	384,247	940,543	873,666
Total Removals	16,739,191	16,357,076	42,760,732	43,182,795
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,376,631	9,966,030	30,412,944	30,107,094
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	363,234,183	366,733,254	993,661,998	1,002,631,806
Corn and corn products	61,094,976	60,991,969	173,729,653	172,184,127
Rice and rice products	62,041,512	59,991,160	224,908,567	174,893,727
Barley and barley products	11,614,373	10,220,654	20,780,427	18,078,778
Wheat and wheat products	5,019,351	2,762,670	7,187,604	5,938,978
Total Grain products	503,004,395	500,699,707	1,420,268,249	1,373,727,416
Sugar and syrups	74,925,793	61,007,512	212,105,554	155,034,724
Hops (dry)	10,736,471	7,932,387	24,423,226	17,604,871
Hops (used as extracts)	350,949	320,406	923,533	860,400
Other	10,489,641	11,678,127	26,481,471	31,238,829
Total Non- Grain products	96,502,854	80,938,432	263,933,784	204,738,824
Total Used	599,507,249	581,638,139	1,684,202,033	1,578,466,240

350,949 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract MAR 2011 305,262 320,406 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 292,331 pounds of extract MAR 2010

**NOTE:** Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.